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184

192

200

208

216

224

232

239

















                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                               

                           

            

 


 


 


 


  


  


 

Tambourine 3



Tempo di Marcia  q = 104

Bass Drum & Cymbal

FARANDOLE

G. Bizet

Arr. P. Martin
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rit.

Allegro vivo e deciso  q = 150

212

223

234

241













fff




 

 

   



    

          

    

    

  

 


 


 


 


  


  


 



Tempo di Marcia  q = 104

Violin I

FARANDOLE
G. Bizet

Arr. P. Martin
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6

11

15 rit. Allegro vivo e deciso  q = 150

24

33

41

48






ff


ff



  
ppp poco a poco cresc.




mf cresc.




f cresc.

                         

                          

                           

                     

                          

                                       


    

                                        

       
    

                           



55

63

71

78

85

93

101

110

119





ff cresc.




fff






ff


p

pizz.

 arco

ff

                               

                                    

              
    

                          

                     
    

                   

                               

                           

                        

                         

                          

Violin I2



128

137

146

155

162

168

173

180

188



 pizz.

p


cresc.

arco






ff


fff





               
          

                         

         
   

   
   

           

                                   

                               

                                       

                                

                             

                            

Violin I 3



197

206

214

222

229

236

241















                           

                            

                            

                                   

                                 

                                

                  
     

Violin I4



Tempo di Marcia  q = 104

Violin II

FARANDOLE

G. Bizet

Arr. P. Martin
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6

10

14 rit. Allegro vivo e deciso  q = 150

21

30

38

45






ff


ff



  


ppp poco a poco cresc.


mf


cresc.



                       

                     

                           

                        

                          

                           

                     
    

                   

                            
    

            



52

60

68

76

84

92

100

108

117



f cresc.





ff cresc.




fff




ff



 pizz.

p

arco

ff

      
                           

                               

                               

                               

                             

  
                          

                             

                         

                            

Violin II2



126

134

144

153

160

166

173

180

188



 pizz.

p


cresc.

 arco




ff


fff





                          

                         

                           

                            

                               

        
           

       

                                

                            

          
                 

Violin II 3



197

205

213

221

228

235

240















         
                 

                            

                            

                                  

                                 

                            

                
  

  
  

  
     


  

Violin II4



Tempo di Marcia  q = 104

Viola
FARANDOLE

G. Bizet

Arr. P. Martin
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6

11

15 rit. Allegro vivo e deciso  q = 150

23

31

54

61







ff



ff



  

ppp poco a poco cresc.



 

f



cresc.



    
 

    
              

 
 

    
          

    
  


                

      
   


      





   

  

  


   

   
  


   

   
   

  

  


   

   
  


   

   
      

                           

                           



68

75

82

89

96

103

111

119

127



ff cresc.





fff





ff




pizz.

p


arco

ff




  

                       

                           

                             

            
 


           

                      
   

   

   
 


             

  

     
 

 
         

  
   

  


  


   

   
   

  

   


    



   
  


           

  


     

Viola2



135

144

152

159

166

174

181

188

196


pizz.

p



cresc.

 
arco





ff



fff







           
  

   
   

  


   

   
   

  

   

   


  
  


  

  
  


 


 

  
           

                           

      
 

 







 





 

 
 

 














  

                          

      
                      

          


    


    


   

                


    


   

Viola 3



204

211

218

225

232

238

242















          
                  

              
            

                 

   

    
 

         
    

    
         

   
          

                              




 


 


 


 


  


 


  

Viola4



Tempo di Marcia  q = 104

Cello

FARANDOLE

G. Bizet

Arr. P. Martin
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6

11

15 rit. Allegro vivo e deciso  q = 150

23

32

41

50







ff



ff



 


ppp poco a poco cresc.





mf cresc.





f cresc.

    

      


           

 

     


         


      


  

   

                  


 




 

   

 
   


  


 



  


  


  


  


  


  


  


  


 



  


  


  


  


  

   
   

   
  


   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  


   

   
                      



58

65

73

82

89

96

103

111

119





ff cresc.





fff





ff




pizz.

p


arco

ff

                           

            

  

   
   

   
  


   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  


   

   
   

                  

              
            

                      
   

   

     
 

               
   

  
 

           
  

  
  

  
 


  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 

  

  
   

    

Cello2



127

136

145

153

162

172

180

187

194





p

pizz.



cresc.


arco



ff



fff







   
 

           
 




      

  
  


 

 
  

  
  

  
 


  

  
  

 


  

  
  

 

  

  
  


  

 

  

 

  


 

  
 



 

  
  

  
 


  

 
      

 
  

   
         

  


 


 


 


                          

                           

                           

                           

Cello 3



201

208

215

222

229

236

241















                           

                           

                           

                   

     
                  

    
                           

        

 


 

  


 
  


   


 

Cello4



Tempo di Marcia  q = 104

Contrabass

FARANDOLE
G. Bizet

Arr. P. Martin
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6

rit.16
Allegro vivo e deciso  q = 150

27

36

45

54

63







ff




  


ppp poco a poco cresc.





mf cresc.



f



cresc.



ff cresc.

    

     


            

 

     


          

  


   

   
   

   
   

  


   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  


   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  


   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  


   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  


   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  



72

81

89

96

155

167

176

183

190





fff






p cresc.

pizz.


  arco



ff fff








   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
  


   

   
   

                  

                           

                  

 

  
  

 


 


  


  

   

  

      

  
  


 


 








           

                           

                           

                           

Contrabass2



197

204

211

218

225

232

239















                           

                           

                           

               
           

                           

                           

            
  


 

  

 

   

  

  

Contrabass 3


